Datasheet Summary Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-16617 Rev. *D
www.infineon.com page 1  2022-07-26
CYAT8165X/7165X
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch Generation
6L
Datasheet Summary
Note that this is a Summary Datasheet. To access the full version of this datasheet, register in
My Infineon Collaboration Platform (MyICP).

y/
th
ic
k
gl
ov
e
su
pp
or
t
Pa
ck
ag
e
CYAT81650-100AA48 48 10 – – – – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81650-100AS48 48 10 – – – – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81652-100AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81652-100AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81655-100AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81655-100AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81658-100AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81658-100AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81659-100AA48 48 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81659-100AS48 48 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81650-64AA48 48 10 – – – – – – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81650-64AS48 48 10 – – – – – – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81652-64AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ – – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81652-64AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ – – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81655-64AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81655-64AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ – 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81658-64AA48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81658-64AS48 48 10 – ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81659-64AA48 48 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 64-pin TQFP
CYAT81659-64AS48 48 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 64-pin TQFP
CYAT71658-56LWA41[3] 41 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 56-pin QFN
CYAT71658-56LWS41[3] 41 10 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 56-pin QFN
Custom generic part numbers with customized firmware available for trackpad applications.
Notes
2. All devices have the following base features: Water rejection, DisplayArmor, AutoArmor, DualSense,
CAPSENSE™ buttons, and large object detection and rejection.